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23
24
25
26

27

Difficult
word/phrase

phenomena
undoubtedly
solitudes
eternal
wondrous
regulate
celestial

observations

voyage
render
eccentricities
shall

satiate
ardent
enticements
sufficient
conquer
induce
commence
laborious
embarks
expedition
conjectures
inestimable
confer on
mankind

at present

Easier replacement

(important events or patterns of things)
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definitely

scenes of quiet aloneness

never-ending

amazing

control

heavenly

(instances of watching, noticing, or making

statements)

trip

make/give

weird qualities

will

completely satisfy

loving/loyal

attractions/attractive things

(good) enough

win (by force)

cause

begin
difficult

gets on (a plane or vehicle)

big, important trip

educated guesses

unknowably big or valuable

give to

people

now



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

requisite
ascertaining
effected
undertaking
dispelled
agitation
enthusiasm
elevates
contributes
intellectual
ardour
various
voyages
prospect of
passionately
volumes
familiarity
injunction
embark
seafaring
perused
entranced
obtain

niche
consecrated
acquainted
bore the
inherited the
enterprise
commenced
inuring
hardship
accompanied
several
voluntarily
endured
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necessary
learning (or checking)
produced/made happen
difficult project

drove away

upset/shaking

excited interest (in something)
lifts up/raises up

adds/gives

thinking-related

love

different

trips

hope of/future of

emotionally (in a good way)
books

(state of knowing someone or something well)

legal order

get on (a plane or vehicle)
sea-traveling

carefully read

fascinated

get

special place/good job
blessed/holy

(made) familiar

carried/held the

received the

business/project

begun

(getting used to something bad)
suffering/difficult situation

went with

(more than two, but not a lot of)
(without being forced)

lasted through/tolerated



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

famine
want of
devoted
theory of
adventurer
derive
acquitted
admiration
dignity
vessel
entreated
earnestness
consider
accomplish
enticement
in the affirmative
resolution
fluctuate
my spirits
proceed
difficult
fortitude
required
favourable
motion
agreeable
excessive
motionless
ambition
post-
archangel
depart for
the latter

a fortnight
intention
accustomed to

perhaps
farewell
testify
gratitude
affectionate

widespread death from starving
lack of

gave/reserved

explanation of

person (who likes exciting travel)
get

(decided that someone didn't commit a crime)

strong feeling of pleasure and wonder
self-respect/built-in worth
ship

begged

serious honesty

think about/believe
complete
attraction/attractive thing
yes

(strong state of mind to do something)
go up and down

my mood

go ahead/move forward
very hard

strength

needed/demanded
good/willing

movement

in a good mood

too much/too many

totally still

desire to do great things
after-

highest-level angel

leave for

the last thing just mentioned
two weeks

plan/purpose

comfortable with

maybe

goodbye

say in court/give proof
thankfulness

sweet and kind



Wordlist
Frankenstein
Letter |



Wordlist
Frankenstein
Letter |



Wordlist
Frankenstein
Letter |



Wordlist
Frankenstein
Letter |



